JSP, s.r.o. | Raisova 547, 506 01  Jičín | Česká republika | +420 493 760 811 | jsp@jsp.cz | www.jsp.cz
MANUAL
T1061, T1561
Temperature Sensors for Plastic Industry and Bearings
with Flexible Steel Conduit
•	 Measuring resistor 1× / 2× Pt100,
thermocouple 1× / 2× “J“, “K“.
•	 Measuring range -50 to +400 °C.

KTE52AA Thermocouple temperature sensor calibration in 5 points in range -40 to +400 °C
KTE9 other
Example of order:
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨ ⑩ ⑪
↓
T1561 21 T7 S51 L100 M12 D070 AL2500 +150 I2 01
KTE32AA (0,  50,  100 °C)
JSP, s.r.o.
Raisova 547, 506 01  Jičín
Czech Republic
+420 493 760 811
JSP Service Line
+420 605 951 061